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Women / 5 / Jr B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Deuterio359
Stars

9.500 9.350 9.3509.750 37.950
2T 7 2 1 1 

1 

Alexis Wood253
WOGA

9.500 9.450 9.2259.350 37.525
2T 4 5T 2 2 

2 

Kennedy Powell449
DGA

9.350 9.400 8.9759.775 37.500
7T 5 1 10 3 

3 

Gillian Garcia275
Texas Best

9.375 9.150 9.2009.600 37.325
6 9 3 3* 4T

4T

Marisa Young262
WOGA

9.450 9.550 9.2009.125 37.325
4 3 8 3* 4T

4T

Savannah Graham261
WOGA

9.350 9.750 9.0258.650 36.775
7T 1 11T 8 6 

6 

Camryn Adams257
WOGA

9.325 9.600 9.1258.400 36.450
10 2 16 7 7 

7 

Kaelyn Duman132
Aerial Athletics

8.925 9.100 8.9009.475 36.400
17T 10 4 11 8T

8T

Laci Hepler345
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.550 9.1509.350 36.400
7T 16 5T 6 8T

8T

Amina Downs350
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.900 8.7009.275 36.275
5 13 7 14 10 

10 

Alyssa Robinson102
Northwest Kids

8.950 9.375 9.0008.925 36.250
16 6 9 9 11 

11 

Gabriella Salazar234
Texas Champion

9.300 9.000 9.2008.650 36.150
11T 11T 11T 3T 12 

12 

Faith Endebrock177
G Force

9.300 8.800 8.6508.850 35.600
11T 14 10 15 13 

13 

Gabriela Nagy188
Capital

8.925 9.250 8.7758.375 35.325
17T 8 17 12T 14 

14 

Olivia Thompson403
Iarov Elite

9.025 9.000 8.5758.650 35.250
14 11T 11T 16 15 

15 

Emma Johnson160
VIP

8.400 8.750 8.1508.475 33.775
20 15 15 20 16 

16 

Abigail Tomaski366
Stars

9.050 8.100 8.4008.000 33.550
13 17 18 17 17 

17 

Hannah Stein319
HGC

8.500 8.050 8.3508.550 33.450
19 18 14 18 18 

18 

Akyra Tarver376
All American

9.700 7.300 8.7757.500 33.275
1 19 20 12T 19 

19 

Mackenzie Holmes337
Above The Bar

9.000 7.100 8.3007.825 32.225
15 20 19 19 20 

20 
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